

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

**БАТЛУА ЯМУНАНА Р.СД РОАД ТО
КАТИПУА НУКА ТОЛА**

DIVISION

MS SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH

BLOCK-PHULWARIYA SUB-DIVISION

НИБ-АМЕСЕШ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO-630

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Setting out Pillars					
60.40 sq ft P-3 for no 1					
RS 3082.31/each					RS 18,494=00
2) clearing and grubbing					
0.25 m ² side 6-3 for no 2					
RS 75573.34/m ²					RS 18,893=00
3) Box Culling					
1253 m ³ side P-3 for no 3					
RS 186.86/m ³					RS 21,027=00
4) Const of embankment					
67.52 m ³ side P-3 for no 4					
RS 62.75/m ³					RS 4,240=00
5) Const of embankment					
(i) Lead 100m					
181.50 m ³ side P-3 for no 5					
RS 260.88/m ³					RS 47,350=00
(ii) Lead 100m					
726.00 m ³ side P-3 for no 5					
RS 188.40/m ³					RS 1,36,561=00
(6) C.B.P.F					
424.71 m ³ side P-3 for no 6					
4.00 m ³ side P-6 for no 1					
428.71 m ³					
RS 3766.57/m ³					RS 16,14,766=00
(7) W.B.M 4m ³					
204.19 m ³ side P-3 for no 7					
1.50 m ³ side P-6 for no 2					
205.69 m ³					
RS 5508.94/m ³					RS 11,33,134=00
					RS 29,94,465=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Prime coat					
2742.50 m ² val P-6 cum					
CB 60.55/m ²					RS 1,64,058=00
9) Tack coat					
2742.50 m ² val P-6 cum					
CB 20.79/m ²					RS 57,017=00
10) Mix Sand Surfacing					
2742.50 m ² val P-6 cum					
CB 299.40/m ²					RS 8,21,105=00
11) Gable duct across street					
10.0 m val P-6 cum					
CB 119.11/m					RS 11,911=00
12) Km post					
2.6 No val P-6 cum					
CB 3272.18/each					RS 6,544=00
13) 200 mm post					
3.0 No val P-6 cum					
CB 900.78/each					RS 2,702=00
14) Traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm Triangular					
3.0 No val P-7 cum					
CB 5234.48/each					RS 15,703=00
(ii) 900 mm Square octagonal					
3.0 No val P-7 cum					
CB 13082.28/each					RS 39,247=00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
3.0 No val P-7 cum					
CB 6968.27/each					RS 20,905=00
Continuation					RS 41,35,657=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B 4/35,657200

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Planting of trees.					
73.0000 m ² w ² P-7 gum 10					
EB 1288.56/m ²			B	94,079200	
16) P ² of marking					
145.20 m ² w ² P-6 gum 11					
EB 886.46/m ²			B	1,28,714200	
7) Rumble strip					
1.0000 m ² w ² P-7 gum 12					
EB 39,14.68/m ²			B	39,115200	
8) Logoband.					
2.0000 m ² w ² P-4 gum 8					
3.0000 m ² w ² P-7 gum 13					
5.0000 m ²					
EB 15616.78/m ²			B	78,089200	
add- 184. GST			B	44,75,649200	
1% L.C			B	8,08,617200	
Free			B	44,756200	
79) Subgrade and earth Shoulder					
336.68 m ² w ² P-7 gum 14					
EB 264.42/m ²			B	89,025200	
1			B	45,44,674200	
Add 184 GST			B	8,21,641200	
1% L.C			B	45,647200	
Free				73,460200	
			B	55,05,422200	
Less 0.13% Belu				7,157200	
				54,98,265200	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
DP	R3	85,08	425	=00	
Loss Previously Paid.	B	36,36	385	=0	
	B	18,69	037200		
				14.8.2024 JE	
	B	B	54,98	26520	
	H B	36,36	385		
	B	18,61	880	=00	
				14.8.2024 JE.	
	</				

Continuation